
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

5-209b. Exam Schedule

Mon, 03 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Diplomatic and Consular Service  B13-801  Suslina I.V.
Tue, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT International Economic Relations  B14-802  Abdulov R.E.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  B16-801

 Rochev V.Y.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation (in English)  B15-801

 Moiseeva O.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Constitutional Law of Foreign Countries (in English)  B15-802 Moiseeva O.A.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Constitutional Law of Foreign Countries (in English)  B15-801  Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Management  B14-706  Norkina A.N.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Economic Relations  B14-801, B14-802  Abdulov R.E.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Conflicts and Principles of International Security  B14-801  Morozov E.M.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  B16-801

 Rochev V.Y.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM World Politics  B14-801, B14-802  Morozov E.M.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Intercultural Communications  M16-801  Kutsenko K.V.


